Moeller "PrimeTime" XC Invitational - Presented by Buckeye Running Company
Mason

Race 2 - MS Girls Varsity - 3200m
08/27/21 - 5:00 pm

Team Results

Score

Team  Runner

Time

Avg 5Man

Mile

Finish Order

10
11

12

13

14

- B

16

17

18
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Mason MS

Cincinnati Nagel MS

§ Sum. Co. Day

Cincinnati Mariemont

JH
Loveland MS
Springboro JH

Cincinnati Sycamore
JH

St. Ignatius Wildcats
Highlands

SMAC Running MS
Lebanon JH

Cincinnati Indian Hill
MS

All Saints MS
Goshen MS
Trailblazers
SASEAS

Walnut Hills Middle
School

Monroe JH

84

101

126

132

143

227

236

255

282

285

289

291

294

332

383

402

413

446

1:12:37

1:13:03

1:14:18

1:14:26

1:14:54

1:17:17

1:17:58

1:18:42

1:19:26

1:20:49

1:20:35

1:20:13

1:20:13

1:23:17

1:25:36

1:26:39

1:27:28

1:34:00

Avg
14:32
14:37
14:52

14:54

14:59
15:28

15:36

15:45
15:54
16:10
16:07

16:03

16:03
16:40
17:08
17:20

17:30

18:48

7:19

7:21

7:29

7:30

7:32

7:47

7:51

7:55

8:00

8:08

8:07

8:05

8:05

8:23

8:37

8:43

8:48

9:28

Gap
1:06
1:05
0:52

1:15

1:19
3:17

2:23

2:09
4:18
3:46
5:08

2:04

0:49
3:59
5:35
4:00

4:41

9:59

6-7-15-27-32-44-45

8-14-18-31-34-36-64

19-20-26-28-39-77-79

10-21-23-42-43-91-177

12-24-29-38-47-48-70

1-41-58-83-84-101-114

11-40-51-85-87-90-106

16-60-61-69-89-96-97

4-46-74-105-125-134-168

17-30-52-127-142-151-166

2-13-107-126-144-149-150

22-57-71-94-104-108-111

55-62-63-65-93-129-140

25-50-66-130-154-157-161

5-86-133-143-158-175

33-68-135-145-156-167

37-110-124-128-162-163-164

3-131-152-172-186-188-189

Scoring Order
6-7-14-26-31-42-43
8-13-17-30-33-34-57
18-19-25-27-37-65-66

9-20-22-40-41-74-121

11-23-28-36-45-46-62
1-39-52-67-68-79-87

10-38-48-69-71-73-82

15-53-54-61-72-77-78

4-44-64-81-89-97-118
16-29-49-91-100-106-116
2-12-83-90-102-104-105

21-51-63-76-80-84-86

50-55-56-58-75-93-99
24-47-59-94-108-110-112

5-70-96-101-111-120

32-60-98-103-109-117

35-85-88-92-113-114-115

3-05-107-119-122-123-124

8/26/2022 8:42pm



Race 2 - MS Girls Varsity - 3200m
08/27/21 - 5:00 pm

Team Results

Team Runner Avg 5Man

Score Time Avg Mile  Gap Finish Order Scoring Order
DNP Royalmont Academy 1:04:38 16110  8:08 9-78-99-122 4 Runners
MS
DNP Lebanon St. Francis 31:114 1537 7:52 35-67 2 Runners
De Sales MS
DNP Sacred Heart of Jesus 15:32  15:32 749 49 1 Runner
School
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Place Name
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11

12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21

22

23

24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34

Ella Smith

Mae Panek
Caroline Wilcox
Ella Taylor

Layla Wagner

Bella Meyer

Emily Moran
Makenna Lundrigan
Atalia Hawkins

Emma Gibson
Elisa Filippi

Jaclyn Fossitt
Bella Swift

Grace Helbig
Avery Moellers
Lucy Staarmann
Emily Schlessman
Margaret Puttman
Mia Warden

Anna Wiltshire
Maria Mavridoglou

Wilkes Claire
Katelyn Finke

Natalie Kurtzman
Emma Anderson
Madelyn Smith

Brooklyn Goldschmidt

Tessa Dennemann
Charlotte Kady
Grace Flege

Josie Hyden

Eva Mathur

Ella Reineck
Tallulah Nicholson
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Race 2 - MS Girls Varsity - 3200m
08/27/21 - 5:00 pm

Results

Place Name

Individual
Team Time  Points
Springboro JH 13:11.3 1
Lebanon JH 13157 2
Monroe JH 13:18.1 3
Highlands 13:18.1 4
Trailblazers 13449 5
Mason MS 14:.016 6
Mason MS 14:.043 7
Cincinnati Nagel MS  14:044 8
Royalmont Academy 14:04.7
MS
Cincinnati Mariemont 14:06.0 9
JH
Cincinnati Sycamore 14:06.7 10
JH
Loveland MS 14:08.3 11
Lebanon JH 14:148 12
Cincinnati Nagel MS  14:18.3 13
Mason MS 14188 14
St. Ignatius Wildcats  14:21.1 15
SMAC Running MS  14:225 16
Cincinnati Nagel MS  14:246 17
Sum. Co. Day 14:26.0 18
Sum. Co. Day 14:27.3 19
Cincinnati Mariemont 14:44.7 20
JH
Cincinnati Indian Hill 14:50.0 21
MS
Cincinnati Mariemont 14:54.6 22
JH
Loveland MS 14:55.3 23
Goshen MS 15:00.3 24
Sum. Co. Day 15:.008 25
Mason MS 15:.046 26
Sum. Co. Day 15:054 27
Loveland MS 15:.056 28
SMAC Running MS  15:06.0 29
Cincinnati Nagel MS  15:06.5 30
Mason MS 15:.07.5 31
SASEAS 15:.085 32
Cincinnati Nagel MS  15:08.9 33

35

36
37

38
39
40

41
42

43

44
45
46
47
48
49

50
51

52
53
54
55
56
57

58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66

Sophia Tebbe

Allison Black
Caroline Johnson

Natalie Waple
Caroline Gehring
Makayla Mitchell

Paige Cucchetti
Lily Kaplan

Mary Mclintosh

Mitalee Godbole
Olivia Tymitz
Sophie Taylor
Charity Powell
Madison Gard
Rebekah Mignery

Renee Benson
Julia Staggs

Allyson McCullough
Stephanie Florence
Sarah Li

Elyse Ridgway
Leila Neuburger
Heidi Hansen

Samantha Yost
Alexandra Moran
Lauren Williams
Annie Boeing
Karis Stoxin
Kathleen Keehan
Mackenzie Adkins
Elizabeth Herzner
Remmey Rodgers

Grade

Team

Time

7 Lebanon St. Francis 15:09.9
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De Sales MS
Cincinnati Nagel MS

Walnut Hills Middle
School

Loveland MS
Sum. Co. Day

Cincinnati Sycamore
JH

Springboro JH

Cincinnati Mariemont
JH

Cincinnati Mariemont
JH

Mason MS

Mason MS

Highlands
Loveland MS
Loveland MS

Sacred Heart of
Jesus School

Goshen MS

Cincinnati Sycamore
JH

SMAC Running MS
Mason MS
Mason MS

All Saints MS
Mason MS

Cincinnati Indian Hill
MS

Springboro JH
Mason MS
St. Ignatius Wildcats
St. Ignatius Wildcats
All Saints MS
All Saints MS
Cincinnati Nagel MS
All Saints MS
Goshen MS

15:12.8
15:12.8

15:17.4
15:17.6
15:18.2

15:19.6
15:20.1

15:20.4

15:22.0
15:22.6
15:24.1
15:26.8
15:30.5
15:31.3

15:33.9
15:34.5

15:34.6
15:38.0
15:39.0
15:44.0
15:45.3
15:48.8

15:49.7
15:50.3
15:52.7
15:52.9
15:57.5
15:58.5
15:59.1
16:00.2
16:03.7

Points

34
35

36
37
38

39
40

41

42
43
44
45
46

47
48

49

50

51

52

53
54
55
56
57
58
59
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Place Name

67

68
69
70
7

72
73
74
75
76
77
78

79
80
81
82
83
84
85

86
87

88
89
90

91

92
93
94

95
96
97
98

Clara Packer

Nicole Harderty
Ava Poppleton
Becca Thomas

Alexandra
Bunkowske

Josie Shaffer
Annabel Moeves
Georgia Zengel
Brinly Lund
Isabela Fronk
Beatrice Nery
Zezzie Imperial

Maren Lafley
Abigail Droessler
Alexis Strain
Skylar Denbow
Isabel Cherry
Emma Shearin
Joey Phoenix

Elizabeth Stacey
Emma Olshavsky

Peyton Fitzgerald
Kaelyn Riestenberg
Lily Cole

Addy Zawaly

Taylor Wethington
Ava Lotterer
Hannah McParlane

Julianna Glasgow
Callie Elmer
Kamryn Hudson
Maddy Smith
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Individual
Team Time  Points
8 Lebanon St. Francis 16:03.9
De Sales MS
SASEAS 16:040 60
St. Ignatius Wildcats  16:05.0 61
Loveland MS 16:056 62
Cincinnati Indian Hill 16:07.6 63
MS
Loveland MS 16:08.2
Cincinnati Nagel MS  16:10.6
Highlands 16:11.1 64
Cincinnati Nagel MS  16:12.2
Loveland MS 16:13.9
Sum. Co. Day 16:19.7 65
Royalmont Academy 16:22.5
MS
Sum. Co. Day 16:23.2 66
Loveland MS 16:23.7
Mason MS 16:25.7
Mason MS 16:26.9
Springboro JH 16:27.7 67
Springboro JH 16:28.0 68
Cincinnati Sycamore 16:286 69
JH
Trailblazers 16:28.7 70
Cincinnati Sycamore 16:29.1 71
JH
Cincinnati Nagel MS  16:29.5
St. Ignatius Wildcats  16:29.7 72
Cincinnati Sycamore 16:304 73
JH
Cincinnati Mariemont 16:30.6 74
JH
Loveland MS 16:31.1
All Saints MS 16:324 75
Cincinnati Indian Hill 16:32.8 76
MS
Loveland MS 16:33.5
St. Ignatius Wildcats 16:35.1 77
St. Ignatius Wildcats 16:35.2 78
Cincinnati Nagel MS  16:35.9
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Race 2 - MS Girls Varsity - 3200m
08/27/21 - 5:00 pm

Results

Place Name

99

100
101

102
103
104

105
106

107
108

109
110

111

112
113
114
115

116
117
118
119

120

121
122

123
124

125
126
127
128

Maddy Zyble

Emma Rudisell

Mackenzie
Williamson

Kaitlyn Witte
Madelyn Herbon
Kate Lanphear

Maria Sower
Senomie Wijesekera

Sylvia Whitmer
Allie Spinnenweber

Josephine Liening
Olivia Hoekzema

Megan Sichel

Clare McKay
Emy Schurmann
Chloe Creamer
Nella Lewellen

Megann Palmer
Aliyah Cain
Madeleine Tew
Addie Heinen

Libby Carmody

Sophia Mitchell
Sonya Wert

katherine Weigand
Audrey McFarland

Clare Herfel
Jasmyn Beech
Ella Schlessman
Fiona Manders

Grade

Team

Time

8 Royalmont Academy 16:41.0
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MS
Loveland MS
Springboro JH

Cincinnati Nagel MS
Loveland MS

Cincinnati Indian Hill
MS

Highlands

Cincinnati Sycamore
JH

Lebanon JH

Cincinnati Indian Hill
MS

Cincinnati Nagel MS

Walnut Hills Middle
School

Cincinnati Indian Hill
MS

Mason MS
Sum. Co. Day
Springboro JH

Cincinnati Indian Hill
MS

Mason MS
Springboro JH
Loveland MS

Cincinnati Sycamore
JH

Cincinnati Sycamore
JH

Springboro JH

Royalmont Academy
MS

Loveland MS

Walnut Hills Middle
School

Highlands
Lebanon JH
SMAC Running MS

Walnut Hills Middle
School

16:42.7
16:48.7

16:50.5
16:52.0
16:53.6

16:56.3
17:01.6

17:03.2
17:04.2

17:06.8
17.07.4

17:08.4

17:08.8
17:11.1
17:12.2
17:14.7

17:18.7
17:20.8
17.21.7
17:22.5

17:26.5

17:27.3
17:29.5

17:32.0
17:34.7

17:35.7
17:37.5
17:37.7
17:38.7

Points

79

80

81
82

83
84

85

86

87

88

89
90
91
92
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Place Name

129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162

163

164

165

Ella Nicole Westrich
Emmalee Glutz
Amelia Ball

Lily Hutchinson
Addy Dunn
Aaliyah Haretuku
Alexiis Hank

Nora Isgro

Julia Balgac
Taylor Larsen
Kyra Chevalier
Anna Tren

Alyson Rhodes
Sophie Glenski
Felicity Machado
Mackenzie Harbeck
Juliet Lain
Eleanor Schutte
Aubrey Buchanan
Julia Peters

Kalyn Hall

Kahlan Smith
Elizabeth Strittholt
Grace Krueckeberg
Lily Bolling
Kaytelynn Glutz
Isla Burke

Sarah Watson
Josie Hall

Emma Robbins
Maddie Mathews
Christie Shanley
Sofie Rojo

MJ Hartnell

Jane Schlaudecker
Cecelia Lundgren

Maddie Shook
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Grade
7

7
8
8
8
7
8
8
8
7
7
8
7
8
7
7
8
7
8
8
8
8
8
8
8
8
7
7
7
7
7
7
7
8

Race 2 - MS Girls Varsity - 3200m
08/27/21 - 5:00 pm

Results

Place Name

Individual
Team Time  Points
All Saints MS 17:389 93
Goshen MS 17400 94
Monroe JH 17403 95
St. Ignatius Wildcats 17:41.1
Trailblazers 17:42.3 96
Highlands 17465 97
SASEAS 17521 98
Springboro JH 17:55.5
Springboro JH 17:55.7
Springboro JH 17:57.7
Loveland MS 18:02.4
All Saints MS 18:026 99
Springboro JH 18:05.5
SMAC Running MS  18:07.7 100
Trailblazers 18:20.6 101
Lebanon JH 18:23.1 102
SASEAS 18:26.2 103
All Saints MS 18:33.8
St. Ignatius Wildcats 18:35.7
St. Ignatius Wildcats 18:40.2
Lebanon JH 18:44.3 104
Lebanon JH 18:46.2 105
SMAC Running MS  18:49.1 106
Monroe JH 18:50.5 107
Lebanon JH 18:56.7
Goshen MS 18:586 108
Lebanon JH 18:58.7
SASEAS 19:07.9 109
Goshen MS 19:19.0 110
Trailblazers 19191 111
St. Ignatius Wildcats  19:26.5
Lebanon JH 19:34.7
Goshen MS 19:48.2 112
Walnut Hills Middle  19:53.7 113
School
Walnut Hills Middle  19:56.2 114
School
Walnut Hills Middle  20:02.3 115
School
Lebanon JH 20:02.6

166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174

175
176
177

178

179

180
181
182

183

184

185

186
187

188
189
190
191
192

Faith Biddle
Rylinn Byerely
Abigail Smith
Nina Nebadze
Clara Dishon
Rylee Freeman
Brooklyn Bright
Tori Horton
Quinn Bowers

Anya Svintsitsky
Olive Lecky
Oletha McAdoo Goff

Ava Millering
Abby Lindsley

Kristen Campbell
Ellie Meyers
Sanna Gibson

Hannah Symson
Grace Williams
Maria Smyth

Sydni Sounders
Abby Melesse

Hadessah Rogers
Carly Watts
Naomi Nance

Lila Walters
Rowan Cosgrove

Grade
8

8
7
8
8
8
8
7
7
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Team
SMAC Running MS
SASEAS
Highlands
SMAC Running MS
Lebanon JH
Goshen MS
Monroe JH
Lebanon JH

Walnut Hills Middle
School

Trailblazers
Highlands

Cincinnati Mariemont
JH

Cincinnati Mariemont
JH

Cincinnati Mariemont
JH

Springboro JH
Lebanon JH

Walnut Hills Middle
School

Walnut Hills Middle
School

Walnut Hills Middle
School

Walnut Hills Middle
School

Monroe JH

Walnut Hills Middle
School

Monroe JH
Monroe JH
Monroe JH
SMAC Running MS
Sum. Co. Day

Time
20:10.4
20:13.1
20:29.7
20:30.6
20:33.7
20:47.4
20:53.2
20:56.0
20:56.9

20:57.1
21:00.6
21:05.1

21:05.3

21:12.7

21:25.1
22:04.2
22:24.7

22:30.2

22:43.7

23:14.4

23:117.0
23:19.1

23:24.3
23:30.5
23:33.1
23:34.0
24:35.3

Points
116
17
118

119

120

121

122

123
124
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